City of Moore

BRAND

SENIOR
CENTER
—

. CLASSIC MOVIES

MONDAYS - 9 a.m.

Oct. 2 October Sky

Oct. 9 3110 to Yuma

Oct. 16 Hanna

Oct. 23 Silver Lining Playbook
Oct. 30 Wolfman

GLOBAL HEALTH
11:00 a.m., Thursday, Oct. 5

COUNTRY MUSIC HOUSE
SINGERS
10 a.m., Tuesday, Oct. 3 & 17

MIRACLE EAR HEARING
SCREENING
9:00 a.m., Thursday, Oct. 12

S.A.L.T. MEETING W/ KIM
LOPEZ
10 a.m., Thursday, Oct. 12

SPEAKER
11:00 a.m., Thursday, Oct. 12

HALLOWEEN CONTEST
11:00 a.m., Tuesday, Oct. 31

HALLOWEEN PARTY
12:15 p.m., Tuesday, Oct. 31

SIGN UP IN OFFICE

501 East Main St. | 405-799-3130

SPEAKERS & MUSIC
SPEAKER: JEREMY BRIDGES

OCTOBER 2023

ACTIVITIES

ROOT BEER FLOATS PROVIDED BY
GLOBAL HEALTH
12:15 p.m., Thursday, Oct. 5

BINGO w/ OAK STREET HEALTH
12:15 p.m., Friday, Oct. 6

HALLOWEEN ART CLASS
12:15 p.m., Friday, Oct. 13

FRESH COBBLER
11:45 a.m., Wednesday, Oct. 18

LIBRARY WITH CHEYENNE
10:00 a.m., Tuesday, Oct. 10

LIBRARY WITH AJ
10:00 a.m., Tuesday, Oct. 24

TOWN HALL MEETING
6:30 p.Mm.-8:30 p.m., Monday, Oct. 30

WEEKLY ACTIVITIES

QUILTING - POOL - TABLE GAMES
AFTERNOON MOVIE ... Wednesdays - 1 p.m.
ARM CHAIR TRAVEL ... Wednesdays - 9 a.m.
BINGO Oct. 6, 13, & 16 -12715p.m.
BOARD GAMES ... Wednesdays - 12:30 p.m.
CORNHOLE Oct. 5,12,19, & 26 - 12:30 p.m.

CHAIR YOGA Tues/Thurs - 10:15 a.m.
EXERCISE Mon/Wed/Fri - 1015 a.m.
OPEN ART STUDIO ... Tues - 8:30a.m. Fri - 9:00 a.m.
STRETCH, STRENGTHEN & HEALTH ...Tuesdays - 9:30 a.m.
TABLE TENNIS Fridays - 2 p.m.

WIlI BOWLING
WOODCARVING

Tuesdays - 10 a.m.
Wed & Thurs - 9 a.m.
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